Position

Health Officer - Medical Dir
Hhs-Public Health Branch Dir
Deputy Branch Director
Senior Program Manager-
Public Health

Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)
Department Programmer -
Analyst

Epidemiologist

Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)
Budget Specialist

Program Coordinator
Program Coordinator

Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)
Dep Information System Tech
40

Executive Secretary (Mc)
Office Services Supervisor 40
Hr

Senior Medical Office Assistant

Health Program Coordinator

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Department

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration
Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Total Wages

$239,188

$176,729

$141,419

$108,481

$76,778

$73,600

$71,197

$70,208

$69,877

$64,449

$63,642

$61,760

$57,558

$55,018

$54,823

$53,583

$53,234

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,691

$24,414

$28,035

$16,104

$13,215

$13,645

$13,081

$13,023

$12,210

$15,891

$12,817

$15,670

$10,787

$15,097

$15,014

$11,612

$15,099



Senior Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr
Fiscal Services Supervisor
Admin Analyst | (40 Hr.)
Senior Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr
Program Coordinator

Senior Office Assistant 40
Hours

Admin Analyst | (40 Hr.)
Health Ed Specialist Il

Senior Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr
Senior Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr
Fiscal Assistant Il 40 Hr
Administrative Secretary (Mc)
Senior Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr
Senior Medical Office Assistant
Admin Analyst | (40 Hr.)
Comm Health Outreach Worker
I

Medical Office Assistant Il

Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration
Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

$51,297

$50,582

$48,247

$48,095

$47,788

$47,344

$46,456

$43,169

$43,072

$42,063

$41,555

$40,635

$40,539

$39,714

$39,491

$39,335

$36,391

$35.436

$11,165

$11,104

$11,256

$11,243

$10,835

$11,200

$11,111

$10,845

$10,839

$14,088

$11,066

$4,786

$10,949

$4,783

$10,414

$10,413

$10,063

$875



Program Coordinator

Medical Office Assistant |l

Comm Health Outreach Worker
Il

Senior Medical Office Assistant

Health Officer - Medical Dir

Health Officer - Medical
Director

Medical Office Assistant Il

Fiscal Assistant | 40 Hr

Office Assistant Il 40 Hours

Senior Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr

Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)

Comm Health Outreach Worker
I

Comm Health Outreach Worker
[

Comm Health Outreach Worker
[

Comm Health Outreach Worker
[

Medical Office Assistant |

Comm Health Outreach Worker
I

Comm Health Outreach Worker
I

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration
Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

$32,278

$32,156

$31,074

$30,403

$29,643

$29,622

$27,955

$27,400

$25,079

$13,554

$5,719

$5,173

$2,680

$2,434

$2,397

$2,163

$1,313

$706

$7,404

$10,043

$13,212

$5,669

$935

$1,672

$9,594

$2,350

$3,614

$8,033

$1,024

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Comm Health Outreach Worker
|

Program Coordinator

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Public Health
Administration

Public Health
Administration

$440

$111

$0

$0



