Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Officer - Medical Dir		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$239,188	\$23,691
Hhs-Public Health Branch Dir		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$176,729	\$24,414
Deputy Branch Director		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$141,419	\$28,035
Senior Program Manager- Public Health		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$108,481	\$16,104
Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$76,778	\$13,215
Department Programmer - Analyst		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$73,600	\$13,645
Epidemiologist		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$71,197	\$13,081
Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$70,208	\$13,023
Budget Specialist		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$69,877	\$12,210
Program Coordinator		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$64,449	\$15,891
Program Coordinator		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$63,642	\$12,817
Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$61,760	\$15,670
Dep Information System Tech 40		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$57,558	\$10,787
Executive Secretary (Mc)		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$55,018	\$15,097
Office Services Supervisor 40 Hr		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$54,823	\$15,014
Senior Medical Office Assistant		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$53,583	\$11,612
Health Program Coordinator		Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$53,234	\$15,099

Senior Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$51,297	\$11,165
Fiscal Services Supervisor	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$50,582	\$11,104
Admin Analyst I (40 Hr.)	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$48,247	\$11,256
Senior Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$48,095	\$11,243
Program Coordinator	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$47,788	\$10,835
Senior Office Assistant 40 Hours	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$47,344	\$11,200
Admin Analyst I (40 Hr.)	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$46,456	\$11,111
Health Ed Specialist II	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$43,169	\$10,845
Senior Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$43,072	\$10,839
Senior Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$42,063	\$14,088
Fiscal Assistant II 40 Hr	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$41,555	\$11,066
Administrative Secretary (Mc)	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$40,635	\$4,786
Senior Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$40,539	\$10,949
Senior Medical Office Assistant	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$39,714	\$4,783
Admin Analyst I (40 Hr.)	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$39,491	\$10,414
Comm Health Outreach Worker	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$39,335	\$10,413
Medical Office Assistant II	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$36,391	\$10,063
Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$35,436	\$875

Program Coordinator	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$32,278	\$7,404
Medical Office Assistant II	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$32,156	\$10,043
Comm Health Outreach Worker II	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$31,074	\$13,212
Senior Medical Office Assistant	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$30,403	\$5,669
Health Officer - Medical Dir	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$29,643	\$935
Health Officer - Medical Director	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$29,622	\$1,672
Medical Office Assistant II	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$27,955	\$9,594
Fiscal Assistant I 40 Hr	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$27,400	\$2,350
Office Assistant II 40 Hours	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$25,079	\$3,614
Senior Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$13,554	\$8,033
Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$5,719	\$1,024
Comm Health Outreach Worker I	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$5,173	\$0
Comm Health Outreach Worker I	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$2,680	\$0
Comm Health Outreach Worker I	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$2,434	\$0
Comm Health Outreach Worker I	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$2,397	\$0
Medical Office Assistant I	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$2,163	\$0
Comm Health Outreach Worker I	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$1,313	\$0
Comm Health Outreach Worker I	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$706	\$0

Comm Health Outreach Worker	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$440	\$0
Program Coordinator	Humboldt County	Public Health Administration	\$111	\$0